Residence
Covington, Kentucky, USA

Date of Birth
June 11, 1964

Place
Chicago, Illinois, USA

Education

Cornell University
B.S. Biology, 1986
M.B.A, 1988

Date Joined P&G
September 1, 1988
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Jon R.
Moeller

Chief Financial Officer, P&G

Position Held & Dates

1988

1989

1990

1991

1993

1994

1996

1998

1999

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2009

Cost Analyst, Food Products, USA

Assistant Plant Accounting Manager, Jackson, Tennessee, USA
Forecaster, Food & Beverage, USA

Senior Financial Analyst, Juice Products, USA

Group Manager, Salted Snacks Finance, USA

Associate Director, Salted Snacks Finance, USA

Finance Manager, China Laundry, Personal Cleansing,
China, P&G Asia

Finance Director, China Laundry, Personal Cleansing; Asia
Salted Snacks, China, P&G Asia

Finance Director, Corporate Forecast & Analysis

Manager, Finance, Global Beauty Care and Global Health Care
Manager, Finance, Global Beauty, Feminine Care & Health Care
Manager, Finance, Global Beauty Care

Vice President-Finance & Accounting, Global Beauty Care,

Vice President-Finance & Accounting, Global Beauty and Global
Health Care

Vice President & Treasurer

Chief Financial Officer

- continued -

Touching lives, improving life PeG"



Jon Moeller

Chief Financial Officer
P&G

August 2011

Activities

Member, Board of Directors, Monsanto Company

Board of Trustees, Executive Committee, Cincinnati Art Museum

Board of Trustees, Executive Committee, The Visiting Nurse Association
Executive Committee, Cincinnati Commercial Club

Member, Cincinnati Business Advisory Council of the Federal Reserve Bank
of Cleveland

Board of Ethics, City of Covington

Member, The Conference Board’s Council of Financial Executives

Lecturer, Cornell University, Johnson Graduate School of Management
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